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RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL HEARING ¥ BEFORE THE
9213 Avondale Road: E/side Avondale Rd.,
130" S ¢/line Glenside Road ¥ ZONING COMMISSION]
11* Election & 6™ Councilmanic Distrists
Legal Owner(s): Frank & Angela Fotiadis  * FOR

L
=

Petitioners ¥ BALTIMORE COUNTY
* 03-388-SPH

& % " * * % * Kk % * * * *

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

Please dismiss the Petition for Special Hearing filed by Petitioners in the above

~

Jaco . Hornstein, Esquire e
20 B. LCharles Street, 4™ Floor |
SunLife Building

Baltimore, Maryland 21201-3217
(410) 727-8833
(410) 539-1553 (Fax)

proceeding.

Attorney for Petitioner

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on this f \[ day of April, 2003, a copy of the foregoing Order of

Dismissal was served via U.S. mail, first-class, postage pre-paid upon: Peter Max Zimmerman,

Esquire, Carole S. Demilio, Esquire, Old Courthouse, Room 47, 400 Washington-Avenue,

Towson, Maryland 21204, People's County for Baltimore County.
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| , ot % Communication Result Report ( Apr.14. 2003 10:51AM )
S “AX HEADER
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Date/Times Apr. 14, 2003 10:5)AM

Page
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or

f Brr
F.1) Hang ur or tine fai i E.2) Busy
3) No answer E.4) No fTacsimile caonnection

RE: PETITION FOR SPRCIAL HEARING . BEFQORE THH
9213 Avonilale Road, B/side Avondale Rd.,

11" Blection & 6* Councilmanic Distrists MMISSIONER

Legal Owner(s): Pk & Angela Fotjadis  * FOR
Pelilionen * BALTIMORE COUNTY

* t3-388-5PH

Plense diamiss the Petitton for Specip) Hearing filsd by Petitioners in the above

procecding
rafmlﬁ'ﬁ"lﬁiaﬁ%@"‘“ ein e éﬁ
20 as Strect, 4" Flo

Sun Life Building

Baltimore, Maryland 21201-3217
(410) 727-8833

{410) 539-1553 (Fax)

Attomey for Potitioner
LERTIFICATE OF SERV{CE
Yheroby centify that onthis _______ day of April, 2003, a copy of the fotogoing Order of
Dismiseal was garved via U.S. mail, first-pliss pontage pre-paid upon Peter Max Zimmerman,
Baquire, Carole 8 Demilio, Ruquire, Old Caanthouse, Room 47, 400 Washington Avenue,

Toweon, Maryland 21204, People's County for Baltimore Connty.

J . Hornstein

CA AN DANAOTIADE CRDER OF DESATISAT wyed 41450
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Petition for Special Hearing }

to the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

for the property located at 9013 avandaile -
which is presently zoned _ /R .- 5.5

This Petition shali be filed with the Department of Permits and Development Manégement. The undersigned, legal
owner(s) of the property situate in Baltimore County and which is desctibed in the descripfion and plat attached hereto and
made a part hereof, hereby petition for a Spgcial Hearing under Section 500.7 of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore

County, to determine whether or not the Zoning Commissioner should approve a non-con forming use arising

from continuous two family occupancy prior to the date the zoning law became
effective. The site of the property is described in the attached deed, plat

representation and photographs.

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by the zoning regulations.
l, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Special Hearing, advertising, posting, etc. and further agree to and are to be bounded by the

zoning regulations and restrictions of Balfimore County adopted pursuant to the zoning law for Baltimore County,

I’We do solemnly declare and affirm, under the penalties of
perjury, that liwe are the legal owner(s) of the property which

| 15 the subject of this Petiti’on.i
ra c essee; - Legal Owner(s):
Y S = TN V|1 FOT\AD)

Name - Type or Print FRANK FOTIADIS

Name - Type or Print _
w’"ﬁ Dts e /7
aturf 7 ~3

\ & Vg

Sig

Signature

. \ k D TIANS
Address Telephone No. Name - Typg/r P

. l \ /

: - . il Ag‘fl:”fﬂ -
City State Zip Code Signettht — |
Attorney For P ' _ 92¥3 ‘Avdndale Road

TP, R ) /'{_45‘) / LY .r'-,,,%:) Ly Address Telaphone No.
‘ LA ¢ ' - , _

acob.f/D. Hornsteln, \Esculire ' Baltimore, Marvland 21234 |

- Zip Code

Name - Ty Print City State
: (. AU 4 v »
2 M A L A Representative fo be Confacted:;
Signature (/ .
7 &lﬁnlgﬁﬂ_ﬂlﬁw R
The Sun Life Bldg, 4th Flr.

Company

20 S. Charles St., 4th Flr 410-727-8833 20 9. Charles Street 410-727-8833
R T Telephone No.

AddressThe Sun Life BIdg. Telephone No. Address
Baltimore, Maryland 21201-3217 Baltimore, Maryland 21201-3217
City State Zp Code City - State Zip Code

OFFICE USE ONLY
ESTIMATED LENGTH OF HEARING

Case No. O 3 - 358 -SPH UNAVAILABLE FOR HEARING - X
Reviewed By (31 . Date _ X / L /_AL?

REY 9115198




ZONING DESCRIPTION

Zoning Description For 9213 Avondale Road

Beginning for the same on the east side of Avondale
Road, which 1s 50 feet wide at the distance of 130

feet south of the centerline of Glenside Road which

is 50 feet wide. Being part of Lot 110 and Lot 111

in the subdivision of “RIDGE GROVE” as recorded

in Baltimore County Plat Book #5, Folio 84, containing
8,977 feet. Also know as #9213 Avondale Road and

located in the 11th Election District, 6th Councilmanic
District.

Site Rite Surveying, Inc.
200 E. Joppa Road
Shell Bullding, Room 101
Towson, MD 21266

-906
(410)828-9060 + 398



BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND Mﬁ. 5
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~ NGTICEOF ZONING -
HEARING

of Baltimaore , Counly, by . gE bdoz
authority of the Zoning Act

and Regulations .of Halfi-
more Couwsty will hold a
public hearing it Towson.
Marvland' on the property

identified herein as foliows: P\r \ Ll N_R.U !UU

Case. #03-388-SPH
9213 Avondalz Road : . .
9213 Avondale Hoa o feet THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was published
south centerline Glenside Hoad
11 Election Dhstrict - 3 win . . L.
6th Counciimanic District in the following weekly newspaper published in Baltimore County, Md,,
Legal Owner{s}: Frank and _

Angela Fotiadis : . ..
Special Hearing: to ap- once in each of successive weeks, the first publication appearing
prove a non-cenforming

- use ansing from contindous \ \

two family occupancy prior o1 L _ . 20 OIUV .

to the date the zoning faw

became effective.

Hearing: Wednesday, April R )
16, 2003 at 2:00 p.m. in The Jeffersonian
Room 106G, County Ofiice

Builting, 111 W. Chesa- J Arbutus Times
peake Avenue,

L WRENGE £ SCHAIDT 1 Catonsville Times

Zoning naﬂﬁmm.mmﬁmmq for

mm_.m_..n__._—_._._n:.m _H_DE._Q U ‘H,QQWGHH \H.-Eu.mm_
NOTES: (1) Heanngs are . ) .

Handicapped Accessible; for ] Oﬂum.w.m Mills Times

gpecia!  accommodations

Please Contact the Zomng 1 NE Booster/Reporter
Commissioner's Office at

{410) 387-4386. H_ No Oﬁ:ﬁq News

(2} For information con-
cerning  the Flie  andfor
Hearing, Contact the Zoning
Review Office at (410) 887~ . -

3391, | AU P
L JT/A/B05 Apr. 1 GaGa08a _ .h
_m‘.\\ Py £ E %ﬂnﬂa‘] I

_ "

!

LEGAL ADVERTISING
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DEPARTMENT oF FlMITS AND DEVELOPMEN.IIANAGEMENT
ZONING REVIEW

3 REGIUIREMENTS AND PROCEDURE OR ZONING HEARKING S

ADVE

wy
-

The_Bajtimore County_Zoning Regulations (BCZR) require that notice be given to the

general public/neighboring property owners relative to property which is the subject of
an upcoming zoning hearing. For those petitions which require a public hearing, this

notice is accomplished by posting a sign on the property (responsibility of the petitioner)
and placement of a notice in a newspaper of general circulation in the County, both at

least fifteen (15) days before the hearing.

Zoning Review will ensure that the legal requirements for advertising are satisfied.
However, the petitioner is responsible for the costs associated with these requirements.

The newspaper will bill the person listed below for the advertising. This advertising is
due upon receipt and should be remitted directly to the newspaper.

OPINIONS MAY NOT BE ISSUED UNTIL ALL ADVERTISING COSTS ARE PAID.

For Newspaper Advertising:

Item Number or Case Number; _ 2, 9 3 £ - SEH
Petitioner: FRANK F:OTl ADI S o

Address or l.ocation: WQA b ]

PLEASE FORWARD ADVERTISING BILL TO:
Name: FrRANK  EoTILADLS _ e N

Address: ﬁ' 570[ (4 Juopﬁ Ei, e, ) ‘ ———
Baltimore MD A6 RS | —

Telephone Number: 4\10- €77-€590 _

Revised 2/20/98 - SCJ

l o
- t"l
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Director's Office
County Office Building

Baltimore Count
Denartment of Py . q 111 West Chesapeake Avenue
cpartnent of Fermuts an Towson, Maryland 21204

Development Management 410-887-3353
Fax: 410-887-5708

March 12, 2003

NOTICE OF ZONING HEARING

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and
Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing in Towson, Maryland on the
property identified herein as follows:

CASE NUMBER: 03-388-SPH

9213 Avondale Road

E/side Avondale road 130 feet south centerline Glenside Road
11" Election District — 6™ Councilmanic District

Legal Owners: FFrank and Angela Fotiadis

Special Hearing to approve a non-conforming use arising from continuous two-family
occupancy prior to the date the zoning law became effective.

Hearings:  Wednesday, April 16, 2003 at 2:00 p.m. in Room 106, County Office
Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue

A
q Ll
L | ﬁf‘i;
a e $ ) ] - f . ‘n
. i

Arnold Jablon
Director

Ad:rlh

C: Jacob D. Hornstein, Esquire, 20 S. Charles Street, The Sun Life Bldg., 4" Floor,
Baltimore 21201-3217
Frank and Angela Fortiadis, 9213 Avondale Road, Baltimore 21234

NOTES: (1) THE PETITIONER MUST HAVE THE ZONING NOTICE SIGN POSTED BY AN
APPROVED POSTER ON THE PROPERTY BY TUESDAY, APRIL 1, 2003,
(2) HEARINGS ARE HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBLE; FOR SPECIAL ACCOMMODATIONS
PLEASE CALL THE ZONING COMMISSIONER'S OFFICE AT 410-887-4386.
(3) FORINFORMATION CONCERNING THE FILE AND/OR HEARING, CONTACT THE
ZONING REVIEW OFFICE AT 410-887-3391.

-

- %4 Prmied wiih Soybean ink
. HC:‘T aon Recycled Paper



T0O: PATUXENT PUBLISHING COMPANY
Tuesday, April 1, 2003 Issue - Jeffersonian

Please forward billing to:
Frank Fotiadis 410-877-8590
801 Old Joppa Road
Baltimore, MD 21085

NOTICE OF ZONING HEARING

The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, by authority of the Zoning Act and
Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing in Towson, Maryland on the
property identified herein as follows:

CASE NUMBER: 03-388-SPH

9213 Avondale Road

E/side Avondale road 130 feet south centerline Glenside Road
11" Election District — 6 Councilmanic District

lLegal Owners: Frank and Angela Fotiadis

opecial Hearing to approve a non-conforming use arising from continuous two-family
occupancy prior to the date the zoning law became effective.

Hearings:  Wednesday, April 16, 2003 at 2:00 p.m. in Room 106, County Office
Building, 111 W. Chesapeake Avenue

- I
Natde ARt N e TP

4 "
L LN ‘;1 .

LAWRENCE E. SCHMIDT
ZONING COMMISSIONER FOR BALTIMORE COUNTY

NOTES: (1) HEARINGS ARE HANDICAPPED ACCESSIBLE; FOR SPECIAL
ACCOMODATIONS, PLEASE CONTACT THE ZONING COMMISSIONER'S
OFFICE AT 410-887-4386.
(2) FOR INFORMATION CONCERNING THE FILE AND/OR HEARING, CONTACT
THE ZONING REVIEW OFFICE AT 410-887-3391.



| Development Processing
Baltimore County County Office Building
Department of Permits and 111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Development Management Towson, Maryland 21204

pdmlandacq@co.ba.md.us

April 11, 2003

Jacob D, Hornstein, Esquire
20 S. Charles Street, 4" Floor
The Sun Life Building
Baitimore, MD 21201-3217

Dear Mr. Hornstein:

RE: Case Number: 03-388-SPH, 9213 Avondale Road

The above referenced petition was accepted for processing by the Bureau of Zoning
Review, Department of Permits and Development Management (PDM) on February 21, 2003.

The Zoning Advisory Committee (ZAC), which consists of representatives from several
approval agencies, has reviewed the plans that were submitted with your petition. All comments
submitted thus far from the members of the ZAC are attached. These comments are not
intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning action requested, but to ensure that all
parties (zoning commissioner, attorney, petitioner, etc.) are made aware of plans or problems
with regard to the proposed improvements that may have a bearing on this case. All comments
will be placed in the permanent case file.

If you need further information or have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact
the commenting agency.

Very truly yours,

w, Gl 2:.0.00

W. Carl Richards, Jr.
Supervisor, Zoning Review

WCR:KIm

Enclosures

C: People’s Counsel
Frank and Angela Fotiadis, 9213 Avondale Road, Baltimore 21234

Come visit the County's Website at www.co.ba.md.us

A
" CS) Priniod with Soybean Ink

on Hecyeled Paper
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Robert [ Eelch J. J / Audooy E St
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f}:‘t‘ﬂ'fau*rj
Maryland Department of Planning
Mﬂ‘ﬂﬂ/ S Sfe&é Hamnm .IL: j}uﬁm
./.r o I.:.i VORI Dr’p néy .,S;‘FI rlary

March 12, 2003

Ms. Rebecca Hart

Baltimore County Department of Permits and Development Management
County Office Building

i1l West Chesapeake Avenue

Room 111, Mail Stop #1105

Towson MD 21204

Re: Zoning Advisgey Committee Agenda, 03-17-03 regarding case numbers: 03-384-A. 03-
385-A, 03-387-A, 03-388-SPH, 03-389-A., 03-390-SPH, 03-391-A., 03-392.SPHA. 03-393-SPHA
03-394-A, 03-3951A

Dear Ms. Hart:

The Maryland Department of Planning has received the above-referenced information on 03/11/03.
The information has been submitted to Mr, Mike Nortrup.

Thank you for your cooperation in this review process. Please contact me at 410.767.4550 or the
above noted reviewer if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

1

/ f’df?‘y
i ‘. - / y
AL e //v‘%’* £ é “ <
o ,f‘"

James R. Gatto

Manager

Metropolitan Planning

Local Planning Assistance Unit

CC: MikeNortrup

O West Presbon Stovet ™ Sude 1101 T Fwltinsoce, Mm;!.'m;f o/ TR 1]
fede A 1O THT 1500~ Foxe 110707, 4450 . Toll eer 1.500.767.6970 3 TTY [ierse Margland fiduy

/n ferniefrwvew, mt/p. 1 ﬂrfr.,mu{ 15
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYILLAND

INTEROFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Arnold Jablon, Director DATE: March 14, 2003
Depariment of Permits &
Development Management

FROM: (\ Robert W. Bowling, Supervisor

\{./L’ Bureau of Development Plans
Review

SUBJECT:  Zoning Advisory Camn'utl,eﬁ: Meeting
For March 17, 2003.57
Item Nos. 384, 385, 683)380 393,
394, and 395

The Bureau of Development Plans Review has reviewed the subject-zoning
items, and we have no comments.

RWRB.CEN jrb

ce: File

LAC37-2003-NO COMMENT TTEME-03 142003
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Baltimore County 700 East Joppa Road

% ok kK .
%* Fire Department ;Tg_sgognr}jgggyland 21286-5500
Ry e

County Office Building, Room 111 March 11, 2002
Mail Stop #1105

111 West Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204

ATTENTION: Rebecca Hart

Distribution Meeting of: March 10, 2003
H¥¥

Ltem No.: 384 ~ 395

Dear Ms. Hart:

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by
this Bureau and the comments below are applicable and required to be
corrected or incorporated intc the final plans for the property.

7. The Fire Marshal's Office has no comments at this time.

REVIEWER: LIFEUTENANT JIM MEZICK, Fire Marshal's Office
PHONE 887-4881, MS~1102F

cc: Fille

_ . , , , o
?(}Q nntod wih Soybaan Ink Visit the County’s Website at www baltimorecountyonline.info
4 on Recyclad Papor



State Hiolwey
\

Administration ¢

Sk Loane: Devasrstent oF TRt n e
Robvert L. Karlich, Jr., Governor » Michael S. Steele, LL. Gavernor - Treni M. Kittleman, Acting Secretary

Date: 3-—{1* 03

Mr. George Zahner RE: Baltimore County

Baltimore County Office of ItemNo. 3£ B2
Permuts and Development Management

County Office Building, Room 109
Towson, Maryland 21204

Dear. Mr, Zahner:
This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no objection to approval as 1t does not
access a Slate roadway and 1s not affected by any State Highway Admmistration projects.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please contact Larry Gredlein at 410-545-
5600 or by E-mail at (Igredlem(@sha.state.md.us).

Very truly yours,

i

%ﬂ Kenneth A. McDonald Jr., Chief
Engineering Access Permits Division

My telephone number/toll-free number s
Maryiand Relay Service for Impaired flearing or Speech 1.800 735.2958 Statewide Toll Free

Medling dddresy: PO, Box 717 « Balthnore, MD 21203-0717
Street tddress: 707 North Calvert Streot - Baltimore, Maryland 21202 - Phone 410.545,0300 © wwwmarylandroads.com
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: \émold Jablon, Director DATE: March
Depal tment ot Permits and
Devetopment Management /
FROM: Arnold F."®ar’ Keller, iII
Director, Of}k;\e of Planning

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory F%t"\tion(s)' Case(s) 03-387, & ﬂ/ 388

T S

The Office of Planning has reviewed \{{ above referenced case(s) and has no comments to offer.

For further questions or additional mfwatmn concephing the matters stated herein, please
contact Mark A. Cunningham in the Officeof Pldnnmg at 410-887-3480.

Prepared by: Mww
Section Chief: ’ﬁfﬁ“’f e
A A

AFK/LL:MAC

W DEVREVYZAL nocormment dog
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DEEL —r FEE SIPLE — INCIVIDUAL GARANTOR - LONG

v o | ‘
HHS D%@d3 Mane Tws 22nd day of April
in the yeaymm thousand nine hundred and eighty-eignt by and between
V/?RANK FOTTADTS, Grantor
-
of the/tuunLy of Baltimore, Siate of Maryland of the first part, and -

\//FRANH FOTIADTS and VYV ANGELA FOTIADIS, his wife, Grantees

of the second part.

_ WrrnesseTs, That in consideration of the sum of Love and Affection and other good and "
;&ﬁ%&g valuabie censiderations, (no monetary consideration involved) the receipl ¢f which
is hereby acknowledged | RS 13,00
JEET A
. - : , A {Lﬁﬂﬁl 1 "::U
the said  Frank Fotjadis, Grantor, party of the first part, peagad o0l 003 TLALY
GfxﬁELﬁha
does grant and convey to the said Frank Fotiadis and Angela Fotiadis, his wife, Brantees, i
ww.ggﬁLf parties of the second part, as Yenants by the €ntiraties, the survivor of them, his or heﬁgﬁ
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taplyEmsasnadna: d ‘ stenidesofAAvandaleribadnranmaEhascarnan TEonne
il b.’iinthg!fnters ction% F‘*the“'saigﬂﬁfgnu thes i Etslﬂqﬂi t' i a'--*i Fﬂ;ﬁ {%’j%”’*’” rwf’iia 5
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il ﬁ'i’rﬁﬂﬁ‘ 3
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“along -said southeast szde Of Avondale Road referringrallicourses’ ufgxhis descriptiun
the true meridian as established by the'Baltimore County Metropolitan.Qistrict (1}: Nnrth
22 deqgrees 23 minutes 30 seconds Fast 50.00 feet to a point in the division line between
Lots No. 111 and 112 as laid out and shown on said Plat of Ridge Grove, thence leaoving
the southeast side of Avondale Road and running and binding along said Plabt {2) Soulh
67 degrees 36 minules 30 seconds fast 179.63 feet, thence leaving said division line
beltween Lots Mo. 111 and 112 on slad Plat of Ridge Grove and running for a naw ling of
division through Lots No. 110 and 111 as shown on said Plat (3) South 22 degress 23 minutegs
30 seconds West 50.00 feet Lo the division line between Lots No. 109 and 110 as laid out ¢
and shown on sald Ptat of Ridge Grove, Lhence running and “binding along a portion of the
said division line between Lols No. 109 and 110, (4} North 67 degrees 36 minutes 30
seconds West 179.53 feat to the place of beginning. The {mprovements thereon being known
as No, 9213 AVONDALE ROAD.

L%f;ﬁg;f BEING that same lot of ground which by Deed dated February 6, 1984 and recorded
i among the Land Records of Baltimore County in Liber E.H.K. Jr., 6665, folio 428, was
granted and conveyed from Haegy Maris unto the within named Grantor,
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Togetarz with the aildings thereupon, and the rights, alleys, ways, wolers, privileges,
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appurtenances and advantages thereto belonging, or in anywise appertaining.

To Have anp To Houp the said described lot of ground and premises to the said

Frank Folladis ond Angela Fotiadis, his wife, Grantees, parties of the second part,
as Tenants by the Etntireties, the survivor of them, his or her

personal representalives/successors

and assigns , 1N fee simple.

Anp the said part Y of the fivst part hereby covenant that he has not, done or

sutfered to be done any act, matter or thing whatsoever, to encumber the property hereby conveyed;
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that ha will warrant specially the property hereby granied; and tha he will execute
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such further assurances of the same as may be requisite,

Wrrress the hand atd seal of said. grﬂntm'

A,

FRANKTE 'ﬂA
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My Commission expires:

duly 1, 1890
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Site Rite Surveying, Inc.
200 E. Joppa Road
Shell Building, Room 101
Towson, MD 21256
(410)828-9060




Pl yrguiplyiel gy i) LR P e T Pl
. e L, B R e g L e o
e g gy S ooy e
A

RTINS —5F . Km S
¥00d aN0J35 Ho01d Lowid IN3IWNasvd = .
L o . _ 0006-528(0it)

# ASYD 4 WNILI A9 AIMIIATS 6S1! TAAVL 12 Q1dD ' IL dYW — - — _ _
~ ATNO 3sn 321440 HNINOZ SZ72S ~ 48212 "AW 'IFHOWILIIVE r |85 N A 9gzIZ AW WosMaL
s r et e e s b S 1A= 't ba N W ‘
0418 AVoa ITVANOAY €176 2 Syl = : U MU e sﬂwwmﬁwm\mmw
S1QVIL0d VIIONY 7 5NV 2 So . NV . S . ouf M%@Em o1y 73S
NOT LV 0IN] WINMO i T Tl -
W...w.ﬂ . EOO&...H.._. L= [ Q0¥
_ £ _| oning _.. c
ax NI RISt | . >
= } n.,_.l_
LE2 >
NoOd - 21 L,wsg a
ATIWYE oL Sy x_rdk.fﬁeaw_ AWy
L 27%¢ | mowvalNa |y 0 7 7 [T E007d LSEd
ONIAVA , DE |
(M]d .0G)
AVO ™S 4 TVANOAY
< _ L __(anda 3aisNIIe B oL) |
N ) 3.0¢ €2 -2 N Nely
| T Teegy mes g [ e — o
€002 ‘17 AavioNv(h 02 = 1 131IV0S b | - N AT o003 E B K — T ra
¢ ¢ . _ . | ¥
AW 00 JAOWILIVE LDINLSIA NO1L23T3 HLI ~ | B3 ¥ < | . n h _W
t e o r———————— I < > N \
$8 01104 'S 'd'd , BA0AD aAbdald ,, o0 LvTid & | o | mw > > Y \.uu
. ~4 - . -
NO 111 L0 dNV 011 1071 40 Luvd * | > _ M m = |+ W T wv % o >
! ™y p—romm * > L l..W
AVOR I WANGAY €126 ¥ PR S _ m > oy | v — ® 3 = g A5 *
H %0 v D I D - A o oxil SO Ry — B
DNIHYAH V19345 ]rL v w X |1 1R -4 Y-eg¢ @ =2 d 23 5
& § " -
ONINQOZ A04 NOLLILId ANVAWOOOVY OL LVTd 6076 __ A m.“ < =UoR o mmﬂﬂ 3 u__.Hm
# | < | - o+ a+ _ P X X - — |
} m | > 2 hs S F O J T >
S NITIAMA / | S 5 "naz sz 2 2z andd INGD 497
ANVES _% '3 Mmmw - R
: &ms . _ _
998S5-720 'ON 3SVD/ NOILVYLID ‘2l ABOLS 21 | | / 2 aM T - - | Q) _
! _ >
SONIMVIH ONINGZ WOoldd ON "1 _ v _&oo -
oON - A | T ; .L- > Iumom\. w - LA GETT T .
ONIATNG /ALNA40¥d 1HOLSIH O .8 . Y32 | _ 82 (!
. | b _- ﬁ - |
ON - NIVId dQold "adA 001 "6 _ 0% & o wwma 0 m S Hawr %
e &
ON - VIRV IYIILIND AVE INVILYSIHD 'Y + W WMH. © o & 3 0 [3 -
o1mand - AILYM L 1126 # : X Z < x
IMANA - AIMAS D | S * O w -
1334 3¥VODS _ ADVIAIY | " m
2L6% 2020° 3715 LO7 ‘G r = | BB 0 7
’ . ‘ O M 9 N¥ ZHV.M B
75w oninoz s : S Bl | —
363N #4viN 37906 002 2,1 '€ » &7 7 L el | 2 > 9
D LD} . - LyS - 82591 B m < ) i | 9 Am _n._u -]
LD1d1IsS1a DINYINTIIDNNOD "2 ° 0SSISCotII4 "1V o & »9l 4+ sveL ~  #z o =
‘ — e ” (v .
' 1D1%181a NOIL2313 ) ¥INNAd 'V JuvNIAS 2 = _u I 29260000{914# 132y L_ 3 wmmZ S S M
S S ——— _ | X : Slav 1.Lo d N g : oz a4 ¢
NOILVWEO AN NQILVIDO™T] _ | W_ﬂ. N.__ VIZONY| 8 YNV 6 N mﬁﬂ” — n.. m x H W
T T @ - T T o o O > > | < > v,
- > L o X 0 * i e R . - :
°3 A7 > - z
- o & 0T 011 107 ti 107 o 1 <
& ~ % 0! | | 40 ldvd 40 Lavd - - [T
_ \ W X & %
) W MHM ” — >
" _ ; ! . Mw. ' _.N_._u_v — -/ \!..,
_ N 00705 | © S#Nw gy g %2 U1
— 4 =z s ¥ W O
M O o o0& X > 0 oo d
b8 0104 's '9'd £oELeCCS R e 2333 X
a—— . | r.
__, bHD - SELD - > AR L — z
! (82600001 § “LOOV 2 m o
T T NOW "W N313H A m
2 = ;
ERLA; o A S
- 4 = - - mw
; - ~3 - —
0O o
e T, v
| ‘ | | |




BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

TO: Arnold Jablon, Director
Department of Permits and
Development Management

FROM: Arnold E. Pat' Keller, 111
Director, Office of Planning

SUBJECT: Zoning Advisory Petition(s): Case(s) 03-387, & 03-388

Z0NING COMMS JIONER

The Office of Planning has reviewed the above referenced case(s) and has no comments to offer.
For further questions or additional imformation concerning the matters stated herein, please
contact Mark A. Cunningham in the Office of Planning at 410-887-3480.
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